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1.1 ITT Documents Produced Yes Tue, 09 April 2024 Tue, 30 April 2024 16 Amber X X X X

1.2 ITT Live Yes Wed, 01 May 2024 Mon, 03 June 2024 24 Amber X X X X X X

1.8 Moderation / Consensus Meeting Yes Mon, 24 June 2024 Tue, 25 June 2024 2 Amber X

1.13 PCCC Paper Submission Yes Wed, 26 June 2024 Wed, 26 June 2024 1 Amber X

1.14 PCCC Meeting (Extraordinary) Yes Thu, 11 July 2024 Thu, 11 July 2024 1 Amber X

1.15 Outcome Letters to Bidders Yes Fri, 12 July 2024 Fri, 12 July 2024 1 Amber X

1.16
Publication of Intention to Award 

Notice in FTS
Yes Fri, 12 July 2024 Fri, 12 July 2024 1 Amber X

1.17 Standstill Period Yes Mon, 15 July 2024 Wed, 24 July 2024 8 Amber X X

1.18 Contract Executed Yes Thu, 25 July 2024 Wed, 14 August 2024 15 Amber X X X X

1.19 Mobilisation Period Thu, 25 July 2024 Mon, 30 September 2024 48 N/A X X X X X X X X X X X

1.20 Services commence Tue, 01 October 2024 Tue, 01 October 2024 1 N/A X

Aug-24 Sep-24

TASK DETAIL
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Withnell Health Centre APMS Procurement

Apr-24 May-24 Jun-24 Jul-24


